
 
FOUNDATION DIVISION 

 
References for: B&M Marine Construction, Inc. 

 
 

1211 South Military Trail, Suite 200 

Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 

P: 954-421-1700 F: 954-427-5168 

 

 

Bomar Builders Inc. 
Attn: Jay Lefka 

230 SW Natura Avenue 

Deerfield Beach, FL 33441 

P: (954) 428-2522     

E: JayL@bomarbuilders.com 
 

Butler Construction 

Attn: Steve 

4807 Georgia Ave 

West palm Beach, Fl 33405 

P: (561) 832-9700 

E: SEButler@ButlerConstructionusa.com 

 

Darling Construction 

Attn: Bruce Staley 

606 Azalea Lane 

Ver Beach, FL  

P: (772) 215-9818 

E: Bruce@DarlingCC.com 

 

Davis General Contracting 

Attn: Chet Davis 

313 5th Street 

West Palm Beach, FL 33401 

P: (561) 693-9438 

E: Chet@davisgeneralcontracting.com 

 

Hobt Contractor Services, Inc. 
Attn: Dennis Hobt 

2771 Vista Parkway, F12 

West Palm Beach, FL 33411 

P: (561) 766-1608 

E: Amy@shellcontractor.net 

 

 

 

 

 

Industrial Construction Solutions, Inc. 
Attn: Robert 

PO Box 1175 

Belle Glade, FL 33430 

P: (561) 998-4277 

E: ics_inc@bellsouth.net 

 

J5 Construction 

Attn: Guy Flora 

33833 Wellington Trace E 4#248 

Wellington, FL 33424 

P: (561) 756-3046 

E: Guy@J5cllc.net 

 

JAG Design & Development 
Attn: Jason Giachetti 

1118 Bel Air Drive 

Highland Beach, FL 33487 

P: (561) 702-1132 

E: jason@jagdesgindevelopment.com 

 

Kast Construction 

Attn: Sam Wayland 

701 Northpoint Parkway, Ste 400 

West Palm Beach, FL 33407 

P: (561) 329-9079 

E: swayland@kraftconstruction.com 

 

Mark Timothy Inc. 
Attn: George Bariso 

41 SE 5th Street, 2nd Floor 

Boca Raton, FL 33432 

P: (561) 272-6852 

E: george@marktimothy 
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1211 South Military Trail, Suite 200 

Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 
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Martin Case Construction 
Attn: Bill Martin 

15000 Colins Ave 

Miami, FL 33154 

P: (954) 735-4625 

E: bmartin@martincase.net 

 

Mouw & Associates, Inc. 
Attn: Josh Weaver 

409 NE 3rd Street 

Delray Beach, FL 33483 

P: (561) 276-9640 

E: josh@mouwassociates.com 

 

National Custom Homes IV Inc. 
Attn: Rick Pfendler 

1181 S Rogers Circle, Suite 31 

Boca Raton, FL 33487 

P: (561) 988-1267 

E: joann@nationalcustomhomes.net 

 

Ocean Blue Custom Homes 

Attn: Josh Khoury 

107 NE 2nd Ave 

Delray Beach, FL 33444 

P: (561) 445-1258 

E: Josh@oceanbluecustomhomes.com 

 

Seadar Builders, LLC 
Attn: Darrin Dunlea 

3850 NW 2 Ave Suite 23 

Boca Raton, FL 33431 

P: (561) 416-7309 

E: darrin@seadarbuilders.com 

 

 

 

 

Shapiro Pertnoy Companies 

Attn: Josh Pertnoy 

3222 Commerce Place, Suite C 

West Palm Beach, FL 33407 

P: (212) 300-5808 

E: josh@shapiropertnoy.com 

 

Van Kirk Pools 

Attn: Kevin Van Kirk 

3144 SW 13th Drive 

Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 

P: (954) 275-0660 

E: kvankirk@vankirkpools.com 

 

Varga Homes, Inc. 
Attn: Steve 

165 Lucina Drive 

Hypoluxo, FL 33462 

P: (561) 704-0073 

E: fsvarga@hotmial.com 

 

Weitsma & Lippolis Construction, 

LLC 

Attn: Aaron Bacon 

3100 NW 2nd Ave, Suite 404 

Boca Raton, FL 33431 

P: (561) 274-4863 ext. 103 

E: abacon@wlcon.com 

 

WML Construction 
Attn: Bill Szymanski 

3100 NW 2nd Ave, Suite107 

Boca Raton, FL 33431 

P: (561) 756-6918 

E: bill@wmlconsstruction.com 

 


